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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mina Harris1128
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.525 9.5259.550 37.850
3 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Brittany Fedkiw1102
Airborne

9.550 9.525 9.5009.200 37.775
1 3T 6 2T 2 

2 

Kylie Hilton1129
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.600 9.5009.600 37.700
4 1 1 2T 3 

3 

Meilani Parks1144
Pacific West

8.375 9.550 9.3009.400 36.625
9 2 3 7 4 

4 

Taylor Gilmore1120
Edge

8.475 9.100 9.4509.375 36.400
7 8 4 4 5 

5 

Sara Taubman1136
Marin Elite

8.950 9.350 8.9509.025 36.275
5 5 8 12 6 

6 

Quyen Ebojo1143
Pacific West

8.425 9.200 9.2009.225 36.050
8 7 5 8 7 

7 

Serena Chan1119
Edge

8.325 9.250 9.3758.900 35.850
10T 6 10 6 8 

8 

Rebecca Graham1139
Oroville

8.725 8.975 9.0259.075 35.800
6 10 7 11 9 

9 

Matea Pecos1117
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.875 9.4008.975 35.575
10T 11 9 5 10 

10 

Taylor Hornberger1135
Liberty

9.375 9.025 9.0757.450 34.925
2 9 13 10 11 

11 

Katie Mathers1130
High Definition

8.200 8.300 9.1008.425 34.025
13 12 12 9 12 

12 

Avery Blanco1150
Rising Star

8.325 7.950 8.8758.850 34.000
10T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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